
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-70447-6977f86e9eadf
January 26, 2026

ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET
19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD
Iraq

Moira Cosmetics
2017 East 8th Street
 Los Angeles
 California 90021
 USA

Vessel Los Angeles

Iraq iraq, bahdad

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Cosmetics

H.S.Code: 3304.99.0000, 3304.20.0000, 3304.10.0000

5741 lbs Taiwan

China

Italy

Korea, Republic of (South

Korea)

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  BBLB003  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (003, Petal Pop)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

2  BBLB004  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (004, Forget me not)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

3  BBLB005  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (005, BB call me!)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

4  BBLB006  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (006, Rule Breaker)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

5  BBLB007  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (007, Pout Perfection)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

6  BBLB008  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (008, Summer Bliss)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

7  BBLB009  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (009, Everything Nice)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

8  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  288  $2.25  $648.00 

9  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  288  $2.25  $648.00 

10  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

11  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

12  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

13  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

14  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

15  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

16  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  432  $4.20  $1,814.40 

17  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

18  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

19  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

20  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  144  $1.80  $259.20 

21  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

22  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

23  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

24  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

25  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

26  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

27  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

FULLY PAID

FULLY PAIDPrint History: on 7/28/2025 4:21:36 PM by DI
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

28  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

29  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

30  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

31  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

32  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

33  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

34  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

35  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

36  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

37  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

38  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

39  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

40  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

41  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

42  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

43  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

44  CMF275  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (275N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

45  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

46  CMF325  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (325W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

47  CMF350  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (350W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

48  CMF425  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (425W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

49  CPF125  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (125N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

50  CPF150  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (150W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

51  CPF175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

52  CPF200  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (200W)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 

53  CPF225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N)  288  $6.00  $1,728.00 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

54  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

55  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

56  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

57  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

58  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

59  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

60  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

61  CRB008  Loveheat Cream Blush (008, I Trust You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

62  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

63  CRSL001  Chromatic Show Liner (001, Lead the way)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

64  CRSL002  Chromatic Show Liner (002, Love Spell)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

65  CRSL003  Chromatic Show Liner (003, Silver Moon)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

66  CRSL004  Chromatic Show Liner (004, Misbehaving)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

67  CRSL005  Chromatic Show Liner (005, Good as Gold)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

68  CRSL006  Chromatic Show Liner (006, Level Up)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

69  CRSL007  Chromatic Show Liner (007, Euphoria)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

70  CRSL009  Chromatic Show Liner (009, On Cloud 9)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

71  CRSL010  Chromatic Show Liner (010, Supermodel)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

72  CRSL011  Chromatic Show Liner (011, Fate)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

73  CRSL012  Chromatic Show Liner (012, Sugar Coated)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

74  CRSL013  Chromatic Show Liner (013, Thrills)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

75  CRSL014  Chromatic Show Liner (014, Unfazed)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

76  CWF100  Complete Wear Foundation (100, Light Ivory)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

77  CWF150  Complete Wear Foundation (150, Barely Beige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

78  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

79  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  144  $6.60  $950.40 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

80  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

81  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

82  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

83  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

84  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  144  $6.60  $950.40 

85  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

86  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

87  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

88  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

89  DBL001  Sweet Tease Dual Blusher  288  $2.70  $777.60 

90  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  288  $2.40  $691.20 

91  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  288  $2.40  $691.20 

92  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

93  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

94  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

95  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

96  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

97  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

98  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

99  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

100  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

101  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

102  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

103  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

104  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

105  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  144  $2.85  $410.40 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

106  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

107  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

108  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

109  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

110  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

111  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

112  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

113  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

114  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

115  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

116  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

117  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

118  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

119  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

120  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

121  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

122  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

123  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

124  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

125  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

126  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

127  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  144  $2.85  $410.40 

128  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  144  $2.85  $410.40 

129  ELR002  Eye & Lip Makeup Remover  288  $2.85  $820.80 

130  EYP001  Eye Exposure Pencil (001, Black)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

131  EYP002  Eye Exposure Pencil (002, Dark Brown)  144  $1.50  $216.00 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

132  EYP003  Eye Exposure Pencil (003, Brown)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

133  EYP004  Eye Exposure Pencil (004, Peach)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

134  EYP005  Eye Exposure Pencil (005, White)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

135  EYP006  Eye Exposure Pencil (006, Silver)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

136  EYP007  Eye Exposure Pencil (007, Soft Gold)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

137  EYP008  Eye Exposure Pencil (008, Metallic Gold)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

138  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

139  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

140  EYP011  Eye Exposure Pencil (011, Sapphire Blue)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

141  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

142  FLL001  Flirty Lip Pencil (001, Cherry)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

143  FLL002  Flirty Lip Pencil (002, Rose)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

144  FLL003  Flirty Lip Pencil (003, Lava)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

145  FLL004  Flirty Lip Pencil (004, Scarlet)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

146  FLL005  Flirty Lip Pencil (005, Crimson)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

147  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

148  FLL007  Flirty Lip Pencil (007, Ruby)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

149  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

150  FLL009  Flirty Lip Pencil (009, Burgundy)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

151  FLL010  Flirty Lip Pencil (010, Rosewood)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

152  FLL011  Flirty Lip Pencil (011, Mahogany)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

153  FLL012  Flirty Lip Pencil (012, Sangria)  144  $1.50  $216.00 

154  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

155  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

156  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

157  GDL004  Lip Goddess Lipstick (004, Goddess)  144  $2.55  $367.20 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

158  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

159  GDL006  Lip Goddess Lipstick (006, Angelic)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

160  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

161  GDL008  Lip Goddess Lipstick (008, Another)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

162  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

163  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

164  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

165  GDL022  Lip Goddess Lipstick (022, Destiny)  144  $2.55  $367.20 

166  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

167  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

168  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  288  $2.55  $734.40 

169  GSLH001  Glow Show Liquid Highlighter (001, Vanilla Bliss)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

170  GSLH002  Glow Show Liquid Highlighter (002, Golden Blend)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

171  HGG001  Hologram Glitter Gel (001, Halo Halo)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

172  HGG002  Hologram Glitter Gel (002, Miss me yet?)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

173  HGG003  Hologram Glitter Gel (003, Lullaby)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

174  HGG004  Hologram Glitter Gel (004, No Promises)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

175  HGG005  Hologram Glitter Gel (005, Mermaid Dreams)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

176  HGG006  Hologram Glitter Gel (006, Disco Ball)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

177  HGG007  Hologram Glitter Gel (007, Fairytale Love)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

178  HGG008  Hologram Glitter Gel (008, Princess Behavior)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

179  JEL001  Jumbo Edge Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144  $2.10  $302.40 

180  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144  $2.10  $302.40 

181  JML001  Jumbo Marker Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144  $2.10  $302.40 

182  LAPL001  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (001, Honey)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

183  LAPL002  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (002, Bare)  144  $2.25  $324.00 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

184  LAPL003  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (003, Tease)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

185  LAPL004  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (004, Obsession)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

186  LAPL005  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (005, Torn)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

187  LAPL006  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (006, Anticipation)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

188  LAPL007  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (007, Bohemia)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

189  LAPL008  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (008, 2000's)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

190  LAPL009  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (009, I Need)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

191  LAPL010  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (010, So extra)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

192  LAPL011  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (011, Rhapsody)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

193  LAPL012  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (012, Era)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

194  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

195  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

196  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

197  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

198  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

199  LCC250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

200  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

201  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

202  LLB001  Love Steady Liquid Blush (001, Forever Mine)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

203  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

204  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

205  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

206  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

207  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

208  LLB007  Love Steady Liquid Blush (007, Trust)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

209  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  288  $2.85  $820.80 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

210  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

211  LLB010  Love Steady Liquid Blush (010, Biggest Fan)  288  $2.85  $820.80 

212  MLL001  Matte Liquid Lips ( 001, Royal )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

213  MLL002  Matte Liquid Lips ( 002, Dusk )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

214  MLL003  Matte Liquid Lips ( 003, Bella )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

215  MLL006  Matte Liquid Lips ( 006, Flash )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

216  MLL008  Matte Liquid Lips ( 008, Custard )*  144  $2.55  $367.20 

217  MLL009  Matte Liquid Lips ( 009, Tickle )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

218  MLL011  Matte Liquid Lips ( 011, Syrup )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

219  MLL012  Matte Liquid Lips ( 012, Toast )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

220  MLL013  Matte Liquid Lips ( 013, Roulette )  288  $2.55  $734.40 

221  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

222  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

223  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

224  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

225  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

226  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

227  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

228  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

229  MWC500  Mega Waterproof Concealer (500, Nutty )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

230  MWC600  Mega Waterproof Concealer (600, Caramel )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

231  MWC700  Mega Waterproof Concealer (700, Macchiato )  144  $3.60  $518.40 

232  PBP001  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

233  PBP002  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (002, Blonde Brown)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

234  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  288  $1.80  $518.40 

235  PPP001  Prism Pop Pigment (001, Sugar Plum)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

236  PPP002  Prism Pop Pigment (002, Happy Holo)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

237  PPP004  Prism Pop Pigment (004, Cuddle Cloud)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

238  PPP006  Prism Pop Pigment (006, Holo Flash)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

239  PPP008  Prism Pop Pigment (008, Shooting Star)  432  $2.85  $1,231.20 

240  SBB001  Soft Blush Balm (001, All that!)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

241  SBB002  Soft Blush Balm (002, Sweet on you)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

242  SBB003  Soft Blush Balm (003, Dreamer)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

243  SBB004  Soft Blush Balm (004, Lost in Love)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

244  SBB005  Soft Blush Balm (005, Oh, my!)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

245  SBB006  Soft Blush Balm (006, Lucky me)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

246  SBB007  Soft Blush Balm (007, Fair Play)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

247  SBB008  Soft Blush Balm (008, Think of me)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

248  SBB009  Soft Blush Balm (009, Love Core)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

249  SBB010  Soft Blush Balm (010, Baby Girl)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

250  SBB011  Soft Blush Balm (011, Love Bitten)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

251  SBB012  Soft Blush Balm (012, Talk 2 me)  432  $2.55  $1,101.60 

252  SCLP001  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (001, Pink Era)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

253  SCLP002  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (002, Lovebeam)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

254  SCLP003  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (003, Cosmic Dust)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

255  SCLP004  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (004, Razzle Dazzle)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

256  SCLP005  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (005, IRL)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

257  SCLP006  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (006, Nomadic)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

258  SCLP007  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (007, Starstruck)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

259  SCLP008  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (008, Comet Cuddles)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

260  SCLP009  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (009, Myth)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

261  SCLP010  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (010, Galaxy Glimmer)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

Print History: on 7/28/2025 4:21:36 PM by DI

DUPLICATE

DU
PLI

CAT
E

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
7
0
4
4
7
-
6
9
7
7
f
8
6
e
9
e
a
d
f
/
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
6



Print Date: 01/26/2026 | Page:11

 
Sub Total : $172,130.40
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $172,130.40
Payment : $172,130.40

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

262  SCLP011  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (011, Violet Star)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

263  SCLP012  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (012, Lavender Magic)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

264  SCLP013  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (013, Forest Dream)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

265  SCLP014  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (014, Ocean Blue)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

266  SCLP015  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (015, Strobe of Light)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

267  SCLP016  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (016, Like a Star)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

268  SCLP017  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (017, Newsflash)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

269  SCLP018  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (018, Nebula Blossom)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

270  SCLP019  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (019, Lunar Lullaby)  144  $2.25  $324.00 

271  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

272  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

273  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  288  $3.90  $1,123.20 

274  UGL002  Undeniable Gel Liner (002, Charcoal Gray)*  288  $2.70  $777.60 

275  UGL004  Undeniable Gel Liner (004, Cool Aqua)*  288  $2.70  $777.60 

276  UGL005  Undeniable Gel Liner (005, Raisin)*  288  $2.70  $777.60 

277  UGL006  Undeniable Gel Liner (006, Galaxy Blue)*  288  $2.70  $777.60 

  Total Item 277 Total Qty 60,192 Total Weight 173,237.76
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Sub Total : $5,248.80
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $5,248.80
Payment : $5,248.80

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 86916

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
07/28/2025 07/28/2025 88388 DI 07/28/2025 07/28/2025 07/28/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  DEP001  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (001, Unravel)*  144  $6.75  $972.00 

2  DEP002  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (002, Discover Me)*  144  $6.75  $972.00 

3  DEP003  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (003, Meant to be)*  144  $6.75  $972.00 

4  IJS001  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (001, Candy Cloud)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

5  IJS002  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (002, Rosé Pop)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

6  IJS003  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (003, Peach Sour)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

7  IJS004  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (004, Sunny Drip)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

8  IJS005  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (005, Frosted Caramel)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

9  IJS006  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (006, Gummy Grape)  144  $2.70  $388.80 

  Total Item 9 Total Qty 1,296 Total Weight 5,875.20
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

1  BBLB003  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (003, Petal Pop)  432 

2  BBLB004  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (004, Forget me not)  432 

3  BBLB005  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (005, BB call me!)  432 

4  BBLB006  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (006, Rule Breaker)  432 

5  BBLB007  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (007, Pout Perfection)  432 

6  BBLB008  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (008, Summer Bliss)  432 

7  BBLB009  Butter Bliss Lip Balm (009, Everything Nice)  432 

8  CCC105  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (105, Peaches N Cream)  288 

9  CCC106  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (106, Orangeade)  288 

10  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  432 

11  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  432 

12  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  432 

13  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  432 

14  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  432 

15  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  432 

16  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  432 

17  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  288 

18  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  288 

19  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  288 

20  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  144 

21  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  288 

22  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  288 

23  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  288 

24  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  288 

25  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  288 

26  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  288 

27  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  288 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345
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ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

28  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  288 

29  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  288 

30  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  288 

31  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  288 

32  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  288 

33  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  288 

34  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  288 

35  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  288 

36  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  288 

37  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  288 

38  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  288 

39  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  288 

40  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  288 

41  CMF200  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (200W)  288 

42  CMF225  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (225N)  288 

43  CMF250  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (250C)  288 

44  CMF275  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (275N)  288 

45  CMF300  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (300C)  288 

46  CMF325  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (325W)  288 

47  CMF350  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (350W)  288 

48  CMF425  Complete Wear Soft Matte Foundation (425W)  288 

49  CPF125  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (125N)  288 

50  CPF150  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (150W)  288 

51  CPF175  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (175C)  288 

52  CPF200  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (200W)  288 

53  CPF225  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (225N)  288 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345
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ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
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ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

54  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  144 

55  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  144 

56  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  144 

57  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  144 

58  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  144 

59  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  144 

60  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  144 

61  CRB008  Loveheat Cream Blush (008, I Trust You)  144 

62  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  144 

63  CRSL001  Chromatic Show Liner (001, Lead the way)  144 

64  CRSL002  Chromatic Show Liner (002, Love Spell)  144 

65  CRSL003  Chromatic Show Liner (003, Silver Moon)  144 

66  CRSL004  Chromatic Show Liner (004, Misbehaving)  144 

67  CRSL005  Chromatic Show Liner (005, Good as Gold)  144 

68  CRSL006  Chromatic Show Liner (006, Level Up)  144 

69  CRSL007  Chromatic Show Liner (007, Euphoria)  144 

70  CRSL009  Chromatic Show Liner (009, On Cloud 9)  144 

71  CRSL010  Chromatic Show Liner (010, Supermodel)  144 

72  CRSL011  Chromatic Show Liner (011, Fate)  144 

73  CRSL012  Chromatic Show Liner (012, Sugar Coated)  144 

74  CRSL013  Chromatic Show Liner (013, Thrills)  144 

75  CRSL014  Chromatic Show Liner (014, Unfazed)  144 

76  CWF100  Complete Wear Foundation (100, Light Ivory)  144 

77  CWF150  Complete Wear Foundation (150, Barely Beige)  144 

78  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  144 

79  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  144 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

80  CWF275  Complete Wear Foundation (275, Light B6.40eige)  144 

81  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  144 

82  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  144 

83  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  144 

84  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  144 

85  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  288 

86  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  288 

87  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  288 

88  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  288 

89  DBL001  Sweet Tease Dual Blusher  288 

90  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  288 

91  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  288 

92  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  144 

93  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  144 

94  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  144 

95  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  144 

96  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  144 

97  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  144 

98  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  144 

99  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  144 

100  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)*  144 

101  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  144 

102  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  144 

103  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  144 

104  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  144 

105  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  144 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345
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ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:
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04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

106  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  144 

107  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  144 

108  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  144 

109  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  144 

110  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  144 

111  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  144 

112  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  144 

113  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)*  144 

114  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)*  144 

115  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  144 

116  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  144 

117  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)*  144 

118  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)*  144 

119  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)*  144 

120  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)*  144 

121  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)*  144 

122  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)*  144 

123  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)*  144 

124  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  144 

125  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)*  144 

126  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  144 

127  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)*  144 

128  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  144 

129  ELR002  Eye & Lip Makeup Remover  288 

130  EYP001  Eye Exposure Pencil (001, Black)  144 

131  EYP002  Eye Exposure Pencil (002, Dark Brown)  144 
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BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
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Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:
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Tracking#
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132  EYP003  Eye Exposure Pencil (003, Brown)  144 

133  EYP004  Eye Exposure Pencil (004, Peach)  144 

134  EYP005  Eye Exposure Pencil (005, White)  144 

135  EYP006  Eye Exposure Pencil (006, Silver)  144 

136  EYP007  Eye Exposure Pencil (007, Soft Gold)  144 

137  EYP008  Eye Exposure Pencil (008, Metallic Gold)  144 

138  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  144 

139  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  144 

140  EYP011  Eye Exposure Pencil (011, Sapphire Blue)  144 

141  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  144 

142  FLL001  Flirty Lip Pencil (001, Cherry)  144 

143  FLL002  Flirty Lip Pencil (002, Rose)  144 

144  FLL003  Flirty Lip Pencil (003, Lava)  144 

145  FLL004  Flirty Lip Pencil (004, Scarlet)  144 

146  FLL005  Flirty Lip Pencil (005, Crimson)  144 

147  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  144 

148  FLL007  Flirty Lip Pencil (007, Ruby)  144 

149  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  144 

150  FLL009  Flirty Lip Pencil (009, Burgundy)  144 

151  FLL010  Flirty Lip Pencil (010, Rosewood)  144 

152  FLL011  Flirty Lip Pencil (011, Mahogany)  144 

153  FLL012  Flirty Lip Pencil (012, Sangria)  144 

154  GDL001  Lip Goddess Lipstick (001, Adore)  144 

155  GDL002  Lip Goddess Lipstick (002, Sweetie)  144 

156  GDL003  Lip Goddess Lipstick (003, Yours)  144 

157  GDL004  Lip Goddess Lipstick (004, Goddess)  144 
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Ln. Item# Description Ship 

158  GDL005  Lip Goddess Lipstick (005, Lovely)  144 

159  GDL006  Lip Goddess Lipstick (006, Angelic)  144 

160  GDL007  Lip Goddess Lipstick (007, Beautiful)  144 

161  GDL008  Lip Goddess Lipstick (008, Another)  144 

162  GDL015  Lip Goddess Lipstick (015, Superstar)  144 

163  GDL016  Lip Goddess Lipstick (016, Treasure)  144 

164  GDL021  Lip Goddess Lipstick (021, Blossom)  144 

165  GDL022  Lip Goddess Lipstick (022, Destiny)  144 

166  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  288 

167  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  288 

168  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  288 

169  GSLH001  Glow Show Liquid Highlighter (001, Vanilla Bliss)  288 

170  GSLH002  Glow Show Liquid Highlighter (002, Golden Blend)  288 

171  HGG001  Hologram Glitter Gel (001, Halo Halo)  144 

172  HGG002  Hologram Glitter Gel (002, Miss me yet?)  144 

173  HGG003  Hologram Glitter Gel (003, Lullaby)  144 

174  HGG004  Hologram Glitter Gel (004, No Promises)  144 

175  HGG005  Hologram Glitter Gel (005, Mermaid Dreams)  144 

176  HGG006  Hologram Glitter Gel (006, Disco Ball)  144 

177  HGG007  Hologram Glitter Gel (007, Fairytale Love)  144 

178  HGG008  Hologram Glitter Gel (008, Princess Behavior)  144 

179  JEL001  Jumbo Edge Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144 

180  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144 

181  JML001  Jumbo Marker Liquid Liner (001, Black)  144 

182  LAPL001  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (001, Honey)  144 

183  LAPL002  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (002, Bare)  144 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

184  LAPL003  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (003, Tease)  144 

185  LAPL004  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (004, Obsession)  144 

186  LAPL005  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (005, Torn)  144 

187  LAPL006  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (006, Anticipation)  144 

188  LAPL007  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (007, Bohemia)  144 

189  LAPL008  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (008, 2000's)  144 

190  LAPL009  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (009, I Need)  144 

191  LAPL010  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (010, So extra)  144 

192  LAPL011  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (011, Rhapsody)  144 

193  LAPL012  Lip Appeal Plumping Liner (012, Era)  144 

194  LCC025  Lavish Creamy Concealer (025, Soymilk)  144 

195  LCC050  Lavish Creamy Concealer (050, Sugar Cookie)  144 

196  LCC100  Lavish Creamy Concealer (100, Chai Tea)  144 

197  LCC125  Lavish Creamy Concealer (125, Rose Latte)  144 

198  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  144 

199  LCC250  Lavish Creamy Concealer (250, Affogato)  144 

200  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  144 

201  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  144 

202  LLB001  Love Steady Liquid Blush (001, Forever Mine)  288 

203  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  288 

204  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  288 

205  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  288 

206  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  288 

207  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  288 

208  LLB007  Love Steady Liquid Blush (007, Trust)  288 

209  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  288 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

210  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  288 

211  LLB010  Love Steady Liquid Blush (010, Biggest Fan)  288 

212  MLL001  Matte Liquid Lips ( 001, Royal )  288 

213  MLL002  Matte Liquid Lips ( 002, Dusk )  288 

214  MLL003  Matte Liquid Lips ( 003, Bella )  288 

215  MLL006  Matte Liquid Lips ( 006, Flash )  288 

216  MLL008  Matte Liquid Lips ( 008, Custard )*  144 

217  MLL009  Matte Liquid Lips ( 009, Tickle )  288 

218  MLL011  Matte Liquid Lips ( 011, Syrup )  288 

219  MLL012  Matte Liquid Lips ( 012, Toast )  288 

220  MLL013  Matte Liquid Lips ( 013, Roulette )  288 

221  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  144 

222  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  144 

223  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  144 

224  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  144 

225  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  144 

226  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  144 

227  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  144 

228  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  144 

229  MWC500  Mega Waterproof Concealer (500, Nutty )  144 

230  MWC600  Mega Waterproof Concealer (600, Caramel )  144 

231  MWC700  Mega Waterproof Concealer (700, Macchiato )  144 

232  PBP001  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  288 

233  PBP002  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (002, Blonde Brown)  288 

234  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  288 

235  PPP001  Prism Pop Pigment (001, Sugar Plum)  432 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

236  PPP002  Prism Pop Pigment (002, Happy Holo)  432 

237  PPP004  Prism Pop Pigment (004, Cuddle Cloud)  432 

238  PPP006  Prism Pop Pigment (006, Holo Flash)  432 

239  PPP008  Prism Pop Pigment (008, Shooting Star)  432 

240  SBB001  Soft Blush Balm (001, All that!)  432 

241  SBB002  Soft Blush Balm (002, Sweet on you)  432 

242  SBB003  Soft Blush Balm (003, Dreamer)  432 

243  SBB004  Soft Blush Balm (004, Lost in Love)  432 

244  SBB005  Soft Blush Balm (005, Oh, my!)  432 

245  SBB006  Soft Blush Balm (006, Lucky me)  432 

246  SBB007  Soft Blush Balm (007, Fair Play)  432 

247  SBB008  Soft Blush Balm (008, Think of me)  432 

248  SBB009  Soft Blush Balm (009, Love Core)  432 

249  SBB010  Soft Blush Balm (010, Baby Girl)  432 

250  SBB011  Soft Blush Balm (011, Love Bitten)  432 

251  SBB012  Soft Blush Balm (012, Talk 2 me)  432 

252  SCLP001  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (001, Pink Era)  144 

253  SCLP002  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (002, Lovebeam)  144 

254  SCLP003  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (003, Cosmic Dust)  144 

255  SCLP004  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (004, Razzle Dazzle)  144 

256  SCLP005  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (005, IRL)  144 

257  SCLP006  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (006, Nomadic)  144 

258  SCLP007  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (007, Starstruck)  144 

259  SCLP008  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (008, Comet Cuddles)  144 

260  SCLP009  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (009, Myth)  144 

261  SCLP010  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (010, Galaxy Glimmer)  144 
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 77653

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/15/2025 04/01/2025 79076 DI 04/15/2025 04/01/2025 04/01/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

262  SCLP011  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (011, Violet Star)  144 

263  SCLP012  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (012, Lavender Magic)  144 

264  SCLP013  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (013, Forest Dream)  144 

265  SCLP014  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (014, Ocean Blue)  144 

266  SCLP015  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (015, Strobe of Light)  144 

267  SCLP016  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (016, Like a Star)  144 

268  SCLP017  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (017, Newsflash)  144 

269  SCLP018  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (018, Nebula Blossom)  144 

270  SCLP019  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (019, Lunar Lullaby)  144 

271  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  288 

272  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  288 

273  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  288 

274  UGL002  Undeniable Gel Liner (002, Charcoal Gray)*  288 

275  UGL004  Undeniable Gel Liner (004, Cool Aqua)*  288 

276  UGL005  Undeniable Gel Liner (005, Raisin)*  288 

277  UGL006  Undeniable Gel Liner (006, Galaxy Blue)*  288 

  Total Item 277 Total Qty 60,192 Total Weight 173,237.76
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MOIRA
2017 E 8th St Los Angeles CA 90021
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

PACKING SLIP
Invoice# 86916

Customer# ZAH7345

SOLD TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

SHIP TO
ZAHRAT INANNA CO
ALMANSOR QUARTER/167 SQUARE STREET 19-BUILDING 168/1
BAGHDAD, XXXXX IRAQ 
Tel: (173) 455-60400    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
07/28/2025 07/28/2025 88388 DI 07/28/2025 07/28/2025 07/28/2025 PRE-PAY WT CNB PICK UP
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship 

1  DEP001  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (001, Unravel)*  144 

2  DEP002  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (002, Discover Me)*  144 

3  DEP003  Destiny Eyeshadow Palette (003, Meant to be)*  144 

4  IJS001  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (001, Candy Cloud)  144 

5  IJS002  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (002, Rosé Pop)  144 

6  IJS003  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (003, Peach Sour)  144 

7  IJS004  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (004, Sunny Drip)  144 

8  IJS005  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (005, Frosted Caramel)  144 

9  IJS006  Icy Glow Jelly Stick (006, Gummy Grape)  144 

  Total Item 9 Total Qty 1,296 Total Weight 5,875.20

FULLY PAID

FULLY PAIDPrint History: on 7/28/2025 5:58:52 PM by admin
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